WELL LOG BUREAU --IXANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock,

Company-  CuG DRIG. CO.

Farm-  Sutor "B"

Total Depth. 38,1
Comm. 2e1]j 50
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.

Issued.  B-23~52

CASING:
8 5/8" 2521
5 1/2n 38351 7

shale

sand, shale
shale

sand, shale
sand

shale

red rock
anhydrite
shale; shells
shale, lime
shale pyrite strks
lime, shale
lime ‘
Total Devpth

Scout Tops:
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing
Conglomerate
Simpson
Arbuckle

N

o. 1

Comp.  2_25_50

925
1040
1175
1460
1510
1590
1775
1810
2200
2485
257ov/
3495
3841

3490
3511
3529
3792
3819
3836-38

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

Wichita, Kansas

| (03-03%09
SEC. a5 T 9 Ry
SE NE SE

County  pooks
" KANSAS

Elevation. 20720 ...
Production. pp+. 505 BO & 16 BW




